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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 04/01/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Commons
Thu 04/02/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Commons
Fri 04/03/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Commons
Mon 04/06/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Commons
Tue 04/07/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Commons
Tue 04/07/2009 7:00 pm Heat Basketball Orchard Farm High School

JH Performance Center
Wed 04/08/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Commons
Thu 04/09/2009 1:00 pm ES Spring Concert Rehearsal JH Performance Center
Thu 04/09/2009 5:00 pm Elementary Ice Cream Social JH Commons

JH Performance Center
Thu 04/09/2009 5:30 pm Ice Cream Social/Spring Concert JH Performance Center

JH Commons
Sat 04/11/2009 9:00 am Stars Volleyball JH Performance Center
Tue 04/14/2009 7:00 pm Heat Basketball JH Performance Center
Wed 04/15/2009 10:55 am Herff-Jones Graduation Items Available For Pick Up JH Commons
Fri 04/17/2009 5:00 pm St. Charles Stars Volleyball JH North Gym

JH Performance Center
Sat 04/18/2009 7:00 am St. Charles Stars Volleyball JH North Gym

JH Performance Center
Sun 04/19/2009 1:00 pm Musical Practice JH Performance Center
Mon 04/20/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Performance Center
Tue 04/21/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Performance Center
Tue 04/21/2009 7:00 pm Heat Basketball JH Performance Center
Wed 04/22/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Performance Center
Thu 04/23/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Performance Center
Fri 04/24/2009 2:40 pm Musical Practice JH Performance Center


